

DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN LAW

Manasagangothri, 570006 Mysore, Karnataka, India

INTERNATIONAL WEBINAR

SYNERGISTIC INTERSECTION OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND ENERGY INNOVATION

Last date of Registration: 20th April 2025

Date: 26th April 2025, Time: 2PM to 6 PM, Mode: Virtual

CHIEF PATRON

Prof.(Dr.) Lokanath N K Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, University of Mysore Mysore, Karnataka, India

PATRON

Smt. M.K.Savitha, K.A.S. Registrar, University of Mysore Mysore, Karnataka, India



ORGANIZING MEMBERS

ORGANIZING SECRETARY

Prof (Dr.) MS Benjamin
Dean Faculty of Law, Chairman and
Professor of Law
Department of Studies in Law,
University of Mysore 570006.

COORDINATOR

Mr. Sayed Qudrat Hashimy
PhD. Scholar(Law)
Department of Studies in Law
University of Mysore
Mysore, India

Student Coordinator

Ms. Srishti P. Nalwar
Student of Ist Year LLM
Department of Studies in Law
University of Mysore
Email: Srishtipnalwar@gmail.com
Mobile no. +919591751376